
2 hovedkreds holdturnering 2001-2002

Præstø skakklubs holdstyrke
Nr Præstø Hold

1 Mogens Jensen (H) M-1
2 Morten F. Jensen M-2
3 Mogens Nielsen M-3
4 Torben Jensen M-4
5 Erik O. Hansen M-5
6 Knud Hansen M-6
7 Jonas Olsen M-7
8 Mark Seerup M-8
9 Thomas Wesche (H) A1-1

10 Egon Hansen A1-2
11 Lars Olsen A1-3
12 Jørgen Madsen R
13 Preben Karstensen A1-4
14 Brian M. Nielsen R
15 Frede Rasmussen A1-5
16 Henning Jensen A1-6
17 Bassam Daoud A1-7
18 Knud Åge Fønss A1-8
19 Peter Thomsen C1-1
20 Klaus Karstensen R
21 Knud Eriksen C1-2
22 Jacob Larsen C1-3
23 Peter Jensen C1-4
24 Hans Molin R
25 Christian Sortberg R
26 Martin Jochumsen R
27 Niels Verner Hansen R
28 Jonas Jørgensen R

Præstø skakklubs individuelle score 
M Præstø 1 Hold 1.R 2.R 3.R 4.R 5.R 6.R 7.R Tot Top
1 Mogens Jensen (H) M-1 1 0 1 1 0 0 ½ 3½ 3
2 Morten F. Jensen M-2 0 0 0 ½ 1 1 1 3½ 3
3 Mogens Nielsen M-3 0 0 ½ ½ 1 1 3 5
4 Torben Jensen M-4 ½ 1 ½ 1 1 0 ½ 4½ 1
5 Erik O. Hansen M-5 0 0 ½ 1 1 ½ 1 4 2
6 Knud Hansen M-6 0 ½ ½ 0 ½ 1 2½ 6
7 Jonas Olsen M-7 0 0 0 12
8 Mark Seerup M-8 ½ 0 ½ 11
9 Thomas Wesche R 1 1 2 7

10 Egon Hansen R 0 1 1 2 7
12 Jørgen Madsen R 1 1 10
13 Preben Karstensen R 0 0 12
17 Bassam Daoud R ½ 0 1 1½ 9
19 Peter Thomsen R 0 0 12
23 Peter Jensen R 0 0 12

Total 2 1½ 3½ 6 4½ 3½ 7 28

A1 Præstø 2 Hold 1.R 2.R 3.R 4.R 5.R 6.R 7.R Tot Top
9 Thomas Wesche (H) A1-1 1 0 0 ½ ½ ½ ½ 3 3

10 Egon Hansen A1-2 ½ 1 ½ ½ 0 ½ 0 3 3
11 Lars Olsen A1-3 0 0 0 0 10
12 Jørgen Madsen R 1 1 9
13 Preben Karstensen A1-4 ½ 1 ½ 0 ½ 2½ 6
15 Frede Rasmussen A1-5 0 ½ 1 0 0 0 0 1½ 8
16 Henning Jensen A1-6 ½ ½ ½ ½ 0 1 0 3 3
17 Bassam Daoud A1-7 ½ 1 1 0 0 0 1 3½ 1
18 Knud Åge Fønss A1-8 ½ ½ ½ 1 ½ ½ 0 3½ 1
19 Peter Thomsen R 1 1 2 7
21 Knud Eriksen R 0 0 10
23 Peter Jensen R 0 0 10

Total 3½ 4½ 4 3½ 2½ 2½ 2½ 23
Præstø 3
Se næste side



C1 Præstø 3 Hold 1.R 2.R 3.R 4.R 5.R Tot Top
19 Peter Thomsen C1-1 ½ ½ 1 1 3 2
21 Knud Eriksen C1-2 0 0 1 1 2 3
22 Jacob Larsen C1-3 1 1 1 1 4 1
23 Peter Jensen C1-4 ½ 0 0 ½ 4
26 Martin Jochumsen R ½ ½ 4

Total 2 1½ 3½ 3 10
Senest opdateret 22-03-02


